Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University)

Medical College, Pune
Department of Physiology
A+ Accreditation by NAAC
Lectures: December
No. Date Day Timing Competency Topic Faculty
29 |20-11-23 | Monday 9.30-10.30 am | PY5.9 Regulation of cardiac Dr Joshi
output I
30 |21-11-23 | Tuesday 8.30-9.30 am PY5.9 Regulation of cardiac Dr Joshi
output I1
31 [23-11-23 | Thursday | 8.30-9.30 am PY5.7 Hemodynamics of | Dr Joshi
circulatory system, venous
pressure
32 [27-11-23 | Monday 9.30-1030am | PYS5.8 Tissue fluid formation, Dr Joshi
Local cardiovascular
regulatory mechanisms
33 | 28-11-23 | Tuesday | 8.30-9.30 am PY5.9 Regulation of blood Dr Joshi
pressure |
34 | 30-11-23 | Thursday | 8.30-9.30 am PY5.9 Regulation of blood Dr Joshi
pressure 11
35 | 04-12-23 | Monday 9.30-10.30 am | PY5.11 Heart failure Dr Salvi
36 | 05-12-23 | Tuesday 8.30-9.30 am PY5.10 Regional circulation Dr Phadke
including microcirculation,
coronary circulation,
pulmonary circulation
37 | 06-12-23 | Wednesday | 10.30-11.30 am | PY2.12 ESR, PCV Dr Dhanashni
38 |07-12-23 | Thursday | 8.30-9.30 am PY11.4 Muscle blood flow and Dr Phadke
cardiovascular changes
during exercise
39 | 11-12-23 | Monday 9.30-10.30am | PYS5.10 Cerebral circulation Dr Joshi
40 |12-12-23 | Tuesday | 8.30-9.30 am MCQ test (CVS) Dr Joshi
41 | 14-12-23 | Thursday | 8.30-9.30 am Revision + Intensive Dr Joshi
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